ASSESSIMENT RESULTS 2021/22:

END OF KeY STAGE 1

% of student meeting expected standard or above in reading, writing and maths.

Subject Reading Writing GPS Maths

Yoxall Expected 88.9% 611% - 77.8%

National Expected 66.9% 576% - 677%

Yoxall Greater Depth 222% 0% - 111%

National Greater Depth 18% 8% - 151%
END OF KeY STAGE 2

% of student meeting expected standard or above in reading, writing and maths.

Subject Reading Writing GPS Maths
Yoxall Expected 66.7% 85.2% 741% 59.3%
National Expected 749% 69.7% 72.7% 716%
Yoxall Greater Depth 333% 37% 148% 18.5%

National Greater Depth 28% 12.8% 28.3% 22.5%



PROGRESS SCOReS 2021-22

School Progress Score

AVERAGE STANDARDISED SCORES

2022
Reading
SPAG

Maths

Reading Writing

-147 -014

National
1048
105.1

1038

-225

Yoxall

1039

1024

1021



