ASSESSMENT RESULTS 2021/22:

END OF KEY STAGE 1

% of student meeting expected standard or above in reading, writing and maths.

Subject	Reading	Writing	GPS	Maths
Yoxall Expected	88.9%	61.1%	_	77.8%
National Expected	66.9%	57.6%	_	67.7%
Yoxall Greater Depth	22.2%	0%	_	11.1%
National Greater Depth	18%	8%	-	15.1%

END OF KEY STAGE 2

% of student meeting expected standard or above in reading, writing and maths.

Subject	Reading	Writing	GPS	Maths
Yoxall Expected	66.7%	85.2%	74.1%	59.3%
National Expected	74.9%	69.7%	72.7%	71.6%
Yoxall Greater Depth	33.3%	3.7%	14.8%	18.5%
National Greater Depth	28%	12.8%	28.3%	22.5%

PROGRESS SCORES 2021-22

	Reading	Writing	Maths
School Progress Score	-1.47	-0.14	-2.25

AVERAGE STANDARDISED SCORES

2022	National	Yoxall
Reading	104.8	103.9
SPAG	105.1	102.4
Maths	103.8	102.1